
AWARDED

BWO-6208-24(001) / 502085301 & 302

HARRISON COUNTY - Construction of Gulf Coast Regional Office/First Responders' Building
ROD COOKE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PO BOX 160226
MOBILE, AL 36616 $3,963,128.00

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

NH-0055-02(218) / 106023301
HINDS COUNTY - Widening I-55 from Byram to McDowell Road
JAMES CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC
11200 INDUSTRIPLEX, STE 150
BATON ROUGE, LA 70809 $93,556,559.86

AWARDED

NHPP-0020-01(209) / 106619301
HINDS COUNTY - Construction necessary to detour Interstate 20 westbound at McRaven 
Road in Jackson
DICKERSON & BOWEN, INC.
P.O. BOX 1008
BROOKHAVEN, MS 39602 $2,190,382.75

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

March 26, 2013

THE COMMISSION ON FEBRUARY 26, 2013, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECT BELOW.  ON MARCH 19, 2013, THE 
COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

THE DIRECTOR ON MARCH 25, 2013, RECEIVED BIDS AND AUTHORIZED AWARD ON THE PROJECT DIRECTLY 
BELOW.  ON MARCH 26, 2013, THE COMMISSION RATIFIED THE DIRECTORS AUTHORIZATION OF SAID PROJECT.

THE COMMISSION ON JANUARY 22, 2013, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECT BELOW.  ON APRIL 9, 2013, THE 
COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  

COMMISSION DISTRICT II



$419,559,330.96

AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $95,746,942.61
PREVIOUS TOTAL $76,099,618.90
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $171,846,561.51

AWARDED

BR-0015-01(112) / 105416301
ADAMS COUNTY - Bridge Maintenance on the Mississippi River Bridge at Natchez
GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
PO BOX 800579
BALCH SPRINGS, TX 75180-0579 $490,337.00

LWO-6032-24(006) / 502517301
HARRISON COUNTY - Site Improvements at Lyman Site - Utility Mainline Installation
TCB CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
5913 HWY 53
POPLARVILLE, MS 39470 $698,581.78

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $5,152,046.78
PREVIOUS TOTAL $84,643,540.15
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $89,795,586.93

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

IM-0055-04(095) / 104524301
PANOLA COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 10 miles of I-55 from the Yalobusha 
County Line to SR 6
SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.
PO BOX 720099
JACKSON, MS 39272 $12,144,371.20

THE COMMISSION ON MARCH 26, 2013, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON APRIL 9, 2013, THE 
COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL 
DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2013 BROUGHT FORWARD:

COMMISSION DISTRICT III

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

COMMISSION DISTRICT I



TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $12,144,371.20
PREVIOUS TOTAL $258,816,171.91
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $270,960,543.11

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $113,043,360.59
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $532,602,691.55

WITHDRAWN, REJECTED, POSTPONED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

***NONE***

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original signed by B. B. House, P.E.
Contract Administration Engineer

B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER


